MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
4
• Excellent level accuracy signal
The frequency response is excellent by calibrating output level
across the entire output RF frequency range. Even low level can be
output with high-accuracy due to use of a high-precision, high-relia-
bility step attenuator calibrated.

∗ 2: When using the MU368010A, MU368030A and MU368040A, dedicated
software must be installed.
Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name, and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No. Name
Softwares*1
MX368011A PDC Software (for MU368010A)
MX368012A GSM Device Test Software (for MU368010A)
MX368031A Device Test Signal Generation Software (for MU368030A)
MX368033A cdma2000® 1xEV-DO Signal Generation Software
(for MU368030A)
MX368034A PDC Packet Software (for MU368030A)
MX368035A PHS Signal Generation Software (for MU368030A)
MX368041B W-CDMA Software (for MU368040A)
MX368041B-11 HSDPA signal pattern (for MX368041B)
MX368042A IS-95 Device Test Software (for MU368040A)
Standard accessories
W1836AE MX368011A operation manual: 1 copy
W1837AE MX368012A operation manual: 1 copy
W1974AE MX368031A operation manual: 1 copy